

BERRIEN COUNTY ROAD DEPARTMENT

1 OF 1

BALDWIN AVE OVERLAY

P18008

RECORD OF BIDS

01-Feb-18

CONTRACTOR			Rieth Riley		Michigan Paving		Walsh & Kelly	
QTY.		ITEM	Unit Price	Amount	Unit Price	Amount	Unit Price	Amount
1	LSUM	Mobilization, Max	\$8,750.00	\$8,750.00	\$8,855.00	\$8,855.00	\$2,900.00	\$2,900.00
25	TON	Approach, CI II	\$27.84	\$696.00	\$50.00	\$1,250.00	\$20.00	\$500.00
200	TON	Shoulder, CI II	\$27.84	\$5,568.00	\$27.44	\$5,488.00	\$20.00	\$4,000.00
25	TON	Hand Patching	\$80.00	\$2,000.00	\$90.00	\$2,250.00	\$64.00	\$1,600.00
785	TON	HMA, 36A	\$47.66	\$37,413.10	\$61.12	\$47,979.20	\$64.00	\$50,240.00
30	TON	HMA Approach	\$78.85	\$2,365.50	\$129.61	\$3,888.30	\$64.00	\$1,920.00
150	SYD	Pavt for Butt Joints, Rem, Mod	\$11.61	\$1,741.50	\$20.43	\$3,064.50	\$20.00	\$3,000.00
1	LSUM	Monument Box Adjust	\$136.16	\$136.16	\$450.00	\$450.00	\$600.00	\$600.00
1	EA	Minor Traf Devices	\$1,500.00	\$1,500.00	\$1,000.00	\$1,000.00	\$100.00	\$100.00
128	LSUM	Sign, Type B, Temp, Prismatic, Furn	\$0.01	\$1.28	\$8.00	\$1,024.00	\$2.00	\$256.00
128	SFT	Sign, Type b, Temp, Prismatic, Oper	\$0.01	\$1.28	\$2.00	\$256.00	\$2.00	\$256.00
1	SFT	Traf Regulator Control	\$1,500.00	\$1,500.00	\$858.00	\$858.00	\$7,000.00	\$7,000.00
1	LSUM	Pavt, Cleaning	\$1,500.00	\$1,500.00	\$1,000.00	\$1,000.00	\$1,000.00	\$1,000.00
TOTAL			\$63,172.82		\$77,363.00		\$73,372.00	